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Natriumchloride met gespreide granulometrie

Chemische
samenstelling
Volgens EN 16811-1

Korrelgrootteverdeling:

Volgens EN 16811-1

Uitgave 1/10/2019

Grof zout

NaCl

Ca

Mg

S04

onoplosbaar

watergehalte
antibak/antiklonter (Potassium
Ferocyanide)

<0,16 mm
< 0,80 mm
< 1,60 mm
< 3,15 mm
<50mm

min 99%
0,70 %
0,20%
0,25%
0,15%
max 0,5 %
80 ppm

3+x2%
25+15%
55+15%
92 +5%
100%



